

Beverly Hills City Council Liaison / Next Beverly Hills Committee will conduct a Regular Meeting, at the following time and place, and will address the agenda listed below:

CITY OF BEVERLY HILLS 444 N. Rexford Drive Beverly Hills Public Library Auditorium Beverly Hills, CA 90210

Thursday, July 21, 2022 6:30 PM

Written comments may be emailed to mayorandcitycouncil@beverlyhills.org and will also be taken during the meeting when the topic is being reviewed by the Beverly Hills City Council Liaison / Next Beverly Hills Committee. Beverly Hills Liaison meetings will be inperson at City Hall.

AGENDA

- 1) Public Comment
 - a. Members of the public will be given the opportunity to directly address the Committee on any item not listed on the agenda.
- 2) Welcome & Introductions
 - a. Next Beverly Hills Chair Tiffany Davis and Vice Chair Noah Etessami
 - b. Beverly Hills City Council Liaisons for the Next Beverly Hills Committee
 - c. Introductions of Prospective New members and Special Guests
- 4) New Business
 - a. Next Up City Announcements for the Next Generation
 - b. Beverly Hills Police Department Presentation by Police Chief Mark Stainbrook
 - c. Next BH Member Survey Results & Planning Discussion
 - d. Subcommittee Reports
 - e. City Council Liaisons Civic Awareness Updates
- 5) Current Business
 - a. Cultural Unity Initiative
 - b. Next Night
 - c. Open Discussion (Share interesting next gen-related information, events, invites, and ideas)
 - d. Mark Your Calendar
- 6) Future Agenda Items Discussion

7) Adjournment

a. The upcoming Next Beverly Hills Committee meeting is scheduled for August 18, 2022 at 6:30 p.m.

Huma Ahmed City Clerk

Posted: July 15, 2022

76

Pursuant to the Americans with Disabilities Act, the City of Beverly Hills will make reasonable efforts to accommodate persons with disabilities. If you require special assistance, please call (310) 285-1014 (voice) or (310) 285-6881 (TTY). Providing at least forty-eight (48) hours advance notice will help to ensure availability of services.